
                                         Bruess Invitational
                             Twining Park - Hosted by Monroe High School
                                          Monroe, Wisconsin
                                           August 30, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9992  Yordanos Zelinski             12  Oregon                        16:50.1  5:26 
      2    2 9908  Joseph Stoddard               11  Mount Horeb                   17:11.6  5:33 
      3    3 9717  Carter Scholey                10  Belleville                    17:24.1  5:37 
      4    4 9946  Tom Nelson                    11  New Glarus/Monticello         17:38.8  5:41 
      5    5 9787  Carter Hancock                12  Dubuque Wahlert               17:53.1  5:46 
      6    6 9825  Nathan Simon                  11  Holy Family                   17:56.9  5:47 
      7    7 9873  Lucas Sathoff                 12  Monroe                        18:14.1  5:53 
      8    8 9910  Raymond Woller                12  Mount Horeb                   18:20.9  5:55 
      9    9 9942  Evan Guenther                 12  New Glarus/Monticello         18:33.5  5:59 
     10   10 9874  Zander Slack                  11  Monroe                        18:39.5  6:01 
     11   11 9693  Jesse Schwartz                12  Albany                        18:39.6  6:01 
     12   12 9790  Nolan Martineau               12  Dubuque Wahlert               18:47.6  6:03 
     13   13 9865  Jared Batz                    11  Monroe                        18:50.6  6:04 
     14   14 9879  Anthony Wels                  11  Monroe                        18:51.4  6:05 
     15   15 9905  Garrett Richards              12  Mount Horeb                   18:56.8  6:06 
     16   16 9943  Braylon Hoesly                12  New Glarus/Monticello         19:04.2  6:09 
     17   17 9964  Wil Cram                      11  Oregon                        19:05.4  6:09 
     18   18 9820  Thomas Hunstiger              10  Holy Family                   19:07.6  6:10 
     19   19 9822  John Ruth                     12  Holy Family                   19:17.7  6:13 
     20      9995  Nick Gonnering                11  St. Ambrose Academy           19:17.8  6:13 
     21   20 9951  Brayden Ryan                  12  New Glarus/Monticello         19:25.7  6:16 
     22   21 9957  Odin Beck                     12  Oregon                        19:26.8  6:16 
     23   22 9756  Mekhi Ott                     12  Beloit Turner                 19:27.4  6:16 
     24        29  Connor Vincent                12  Stockton                      19:54.6  6:25 
     25   23 9949  Grayson Rodefeld              10  New Glarus/Monticello         19:58.2  6:26 
     26   24 9692  Gage Roth                     11  Albany                        20:00.9  6:27 
     27   25 9903  Marc Pipp                     10  Mount Horeb                   20:01.4  6:27 
     28   26 9902  Jacob Piper                   11  Mount Horeb                   20:01.9  6:27 
     29   27 9783  Gabe Auer                     11  Dubuque Wahlert               20:04.3  6:28 
     30   28 9704  Angelo Dohm                   11  Belleville                    20:05.7  6:29 
     31   29 9959  Quinton Bush                  11  Oregon                        20:06.7  6:29 
     32   30 9989  Turner Sieren                 12  Oregon                        20:14.3  6:31 
     33   31 9784  Joe Chapman                   12  Dubuque Wahlert               20:16.1  6:32 
     34   32 9688  Brian Cid                     11  Albany                        20:18.8  6:33 
     35   33 9953  Ian Schwartzlow               11  New Glarus/Monticello         20:25.8  6:35 
     36   34 9785  Walter Freund                  9  Dubuque Wahlert               20:28.0  6:36 
     37   35 9687  Brayden Bakken                10  Albany                        20:34.4  6:38 
     38   36 9745  Michael Cook                  11  Beloit Turner                 20:35.8  6:38 
     39   37 9690  Ethan Koss                    11  Albany                        20:37.8  6:39 
     40      9807  Wil Quinn                     11  East Dubuque                  20:38.0  6:39 
     41   38 9904  Owen Rathje                   11  Mount Horeb                   20:41.2  6:40 
     42   39 9985  Ty Pieper                     12  Oregon                        20:42.4  6:40 
     43      9837  Landon Dierkes                11  Lake Mills                    20:57.8  6:45 
     44      9843  Braxton Walter                 9  Lake Mills                    21:00.2  6:46 
     45   40 9744  Clayton Coldren               12  Beloit Turner                 21:03.1  6:47 
     46   41 9719  Jordan Wilder                 12  Belleville                    21:05.4  6:48 
     47   42 9796  Wilson Oberfoell              12  Dubuque Wahlert               21:07.3  6:48 
     48   43 9694  Drew Sertle                   10  Albany                        21:10.4  6:49 
     49   44 9970  Ryan Fahey                     9  Oregon                        21:14.1  6:51 
     50   45 9911  Luke Young                    10  Mount Horeb                   21:25.9  6:54 
     51      9838  James Hafenstein              10  Lake Mills                    21:26.0  6:54 
     52   46 9703  Aiden Campbell                10  Belleville                    21:34.3  6:57 
     53   47 9754  Darren Niedfeldt              11  Beloit Turner                 21:39.6  6:59 
     54   48 9827  Gabriel Skalsky               11  Holy Family                   21:51.6  7:03 
     55      9899  James Fountas                 10  Mount Horeb                   21:52.9  7:03 
     56   49 9730  Ben Johnson                   12  Beloit Memorial               21:53.9  7:03 
     57   50 9945  Beckett Malaise               12  New Glarus/Monticello         21:54.7  7:04 
     58   51 9726  Anthony Ferrera               10  Beloit Memorial               21:55.2  7:04 
     59   52 9821  Mel Oakley                    12  Holy Family                   22:00.0  7:05 
     60   53 9689  Andy Gertsch                  12  Albany                        22:04.2  7:07 
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     61   54 9741  Alex Aquino                   12  Beloit Turner                 22:10.1  7:09 
     62   55 9755  Donovan Niedfeldt             12  Beloit Turner                 22:12.6  7:09 
     63        30  Kayden Schubert               12  Stockton                      22:12.9  7:10 
     64   56 9751  Connor Jacobson               11  Beloit Turner                 22:13.0  7:10 
     65   57 9712  Matthew Loshaw                12  Belleville                    22:13.5  7:10 
     66      9758  Zack Ries                     10  Beloit Turner                 22:14.0  7:10 
     67      9939  Ben Collins                   10  New Glarus/Monticello         22:49.0  7:21 
     68   58 9875  Wyatt Stevenson               10  Monroe                        23:04.0  7:26 
     69   59 9734  James (JT) White              12  Beloit Memorial               23:32.3  7:35 
     70   60 9711  Carson Loshaw                 10  Belleville                    24:03.4  7:45 
     71   61 9727  David Froeber III             12  Beloit Memorial               24:08.3  7:47 
     72   62 9731  Eli Miller                    12  Beloit Memorial               24:27.2  7:53 
     73   63 9733  David Peck                    12  Beloit Memorial               24:34.9  7:55 
     74   64 9876  Adyn Thelander                10  Monroe                        24:40.8  7:57 
     75      9997  Max Whitten                   10  St. Ambrose Academy           24:47.6  7:59 
     76   65 9817  Alexander Gunby               12  Holy Family                   24:48.9  8:00 
     77   66 9708  Carson Heller                 12  Belleville                    25:35.2  8:15 
     78        31  Kristian Adleman              10  Stockton                      25:40.5  8:16 
     79      9852  Kenton Nagle                  12  Madison Country Day           29:10.7  9:24 
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       1.    72  New Glarus/Monticello                      (18:56.1  94:40.4 2:19.4)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Tom Nelson                11 17:38.8
       2      9  Evan Guenther             12 18:33.5
       3     16  Braylon Hoesly            12 19:04.2
       4     20  Brayden Ryan              12 19:25.7
       5     23  Grayson Rodefeld          10 19:58.2
       6   ( 33) Ian Schwartzlow           11 20:25.8
       7   ( 50) Beckett Malaise           12 21:54.7

       2.    76  Mount Horeb                                (18:54.6  94:32.6 2:50.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Joseph Stoddard           11 17:11.6
       2      8  Raymond Woller            12 18:20.9
       3     15  Garrett Richards          12 18:56.8
       4     25  Marc Pipp                 10 20:01.4
       5     26  Jacob Piper               11 20:01.9
       6   ( 38) Owen Rathje               11 20:41.2
       7   ( 45) Luke Young                10 21:25.9

       3.    98  Oregon                                     (19:08.7  95:43.3 3:24.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Yordanos Zelinski         12 16:50.1
       2     17  Wil Cram                  11 19:05.4
       3     21  Odin Beck                 12 19:26.8
       4     29  Quinton Bush              11 20:06.7
       5     30  Turner Sieren             12 20:14.3
       6   ( 39) Ty Pieper                 12 20:42.4
       7   ( 44) Ryan Fahey                 9 21:14.1

       4.   102  Monroe                                     (19:32.0  97:39.6 4:49.9)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Lucas Sathoff             12 18:14.1
       2     10  Zander Slack              11 18:39.5
       3     13  Jared Batz                11 18:50.6
       4     14  Anthony Wels              11 18:51.4
       5     58  Wyatt Stevenson           10 23:04.0
       6   ( 64) Adyn Thelander            10 24:40.8

       5.   109  Dubuque Wahlert                            (19:29.9  97:29.1 2:34.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Carter Hancock            12 17:53.1
       2     12  Nolan Martineau           12 18:47.6
       3     27  Gabe Auer                 11 20:04.3
       4     31  Joe Chapman               12 20:16.1
       5     34  Walter Freund              9 20:28.0
       6   ( 42) Wilson Oberfoell          12 21:07.3

       6.   139  Albany                                     (20:02.3  100:11.5 1:58.2)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Jesse Schwartz            12 18:39.6
       2     24  Gage Roth                 11 20:00.9
       3     32  Brian Cid                 11 20:18.8
       4     35  Brayden Bakken            10 20:34.4
       5     37  Ethan Koss                11 20:37.8
       6   ( 43) Drew Sertle               10 21:10.4
       7   ( 53) Andy Gertsch              12 22:04.2
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       7.   143  Holy Family                                (20:02.8  100:13.8 4:03.1)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Nathan Simon              11 17:56.9
       2     18  Thomas Hunstiger          10 19:07.6
       3     19  John Ruth                 12 19:17.7
       4     48  Gabriel Skalsky           11 21:51.6
       5     52  Mel Oakley                12 22:00.0
       6   ( 65) Alexander Gunby           12 24:48.9

       8.   175  Belleville                                 (20:28.6  102:23.0 4:49.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Carter Scholey            10 17:24.1
       2     28  Angelo Dohm               11 20:05.7
       3     41  Jordan Wilder             12 21:05.4
       4     46  Aiden Campbell            10 21:34.3
       5     57  Matthew Loshaw            12 22:13.5
       6   ( 60) Carson Loshaw             10 24:03.4
       7   ( 66) Carson Heller             12 25:35.2

       9.   199  Beloit Turner                              (20:59.2  104:56.0 2:42.7)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Mekhi Ott                 12 19:27.4
       2     36  Michael Cook              11 20:35.8
       3     40  Clayton Coldren           12 21:03.1
       4     47  Darren Niedfeldt          11 21:39.6
       5     54  Alex Aquino               12 22:10.1
       6   ( 55) Donovan Niedfeldt         12 22:12.6
       7   ( 56) Connor Jacobson           11 22:13.0

      10.   282  Beloit Memorial                            (23:11.4  115:56.9 2:33.3)
     ====================================================
       1     49  Ben Johnson               12 21:53.9
       2     51  Anthony Ferrera           10 21:55.2
       3     59  James (JT) White          12 23:32.3
       4     61  David Froeber III         12 24:08.3
       5     62  Eli Miller                12 24:27.2
       6   ( 63) David Peck                12 24:34.9
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      1    1 9819  Thaddeus Hauge                 9  Holy Family                   20:04.1  6:28 
      2    2   10  Zeme Franzmann                10  Tri State Homeschool          20:35.6  6:38 
      3    3   22  Titus Wunderlin               10  Tri State Homeschool          20:36.3  6:38 
      4    4    7  Henry Burns                   12  Tri State Homeschool          20:37.9  6:39 
      5    5   20  Noah Stader                   12  Tri State Homeschool          20:43.9  6:41 
      6    6 9979  Noah Lisowski                 10  Oregon                        20:46.2  6:42 
      7    7 9980  Adam Mikkelson                12  Oregon                        20:50.4  6:43 
      8    8 9797  Kyle Powers                   12  Dubuque Wahlert               21:11.7  6:50 
      9    9 9971  Tyler Fisher                  12  Oregon                        21:12.3  6:50 
     10   10 9958  Evan Burmeister               12  Oregon                        21:37.1  6:58 
     11   11 9944  Linden Lounsbury              11  New Glarus/Monticello         21:43.8  7:00 
     12   12 9948  Owen Runkle                    9  New Glarus/Monticello         21:50.8  7:02 
     13   13 9795  Sullivan Newlin               10  Dubuque Wahlert               21:56.9  7:04 
     14   14   15  Gabe Mennig                   12  Tri State Homeschool          22:01.8  7:06 
     15   15 9786  Joplin Hallstoos              10  Dubuque Wahlert               22:02.2  7:06 
     16   16   18  Joel Pulver                   12  Tri State Homeschool          22:03.9  7:07 
     17   17 9818  Kieran Hauge                   9  Holy Family                   22:09.0  7:08 
     18   18 9967  Joseph Downey                  9  Oregon                        22:13.8  7:10 
     19   19 9956  Cael Anderson                 10  Oregon                        22:25.4  7:14 
     20   20    9  Carter Doan                   11  Tri State Homeschool          22:27.6  7:14 
     21   21 9715  Niles Monroe                   9  Belleville                    22:28.3  7:14 
     22   22 9829  Connor Whittaker               9  Holy Family                   22:29.2  7:15 
     23        11  Michael-Rhett Gilbertson      10  Tri State Homeschool          22:29.7  7:15 
     24      9851  Griffin Daugherty-Leiter       9  Madison Country Day           22:43.2  7:19 
     25   23 9976  Kellen Kavan                  10  Oregon                        22:45.9  7:20 
     26   24 9839  Lukas Kleinfeldt              12  Lake Mills                    22:47.1  7:21 
     27      9968  Philip Emmerich                9  Oregon                        22:53.8  7:23 
     28        17  Charlie Pratt                 12  Tri State Homeschool          22:54.5  7:23 
     29   25 9798  Eden Schrack                  10  Dubuque Wahlert               22:57.0  7:24 
     30      9965  Aaron Dieter                  10  Oregon                        23:00.0  7:25 
     31      9984  Blake Pankratz                12  Oregon                        23:05.4  7:26 
     32   26 9913  James Zwettler                 9  Mount Horeb                   23:12.5  7:29 
     33   27 9906  Colby Schaller                10  Mount Horeb                   23:12.5  7:29 
     34   28 9912  Jack Zwettler                  9  Mount Horeb                   23:12.6  7:29 
     35   29 9900  Noah Gibbs                     9  Mount Horeb                   23:14.6  7:29 
     36   30 9746  Elijah Dever                  11  Beloit Turner                 23:21.3  7:32 
     37   31 9753  Cyrus Mosher                  10  Beloit Turner                 23:27.6  7:34 
     38   32 9743  Andrew Buckley                10  Beloit Turner                 23:29.7  7:34 
     39        21  Bryce Wunderlin               12  Tri State Homeschool          23:31.8  7:35 
     40   33 9938  Collin Blum                   11  New Glarus/Monticello         23:32.3  7:35 
     41   34 9840  Max Kressner                   9  Lake Mills                    23:52.9  7:42 
     42      9987  Jack Schwarz                  11  Oregon                        23:56.8  7:43 
     43      9982  Simon Niemchek                 9  Oregon                        23:59.6  7:44 
     44      9867  Benjamin Erdley                9  Monroe                        24:06.5  7:46 
     45   35 9710  Blake Johnson                  9  Belleville                    24:08.0  7:47 
     46      9991  Charles Whitney                9  Oregon                        24:09.3  7:47 
     47   36 9841  Landon Mueller                 9  Lake Mills                    24:11.4  7:48 
     48   37 9747  Mike Erickson                 11  Beloit Turner                 24:27.0  7:53 
     49      9870  Padriac Houston                9  Monroe                        24:28.7  7:53 
     50   38 9823  Jack Ryan                      9  Holy Family                   24:36.7  7:56 
     51   39 9828  Tate Thorstad                  9  Holy Family                   24:39.4  7:57 
     52   40 9789  Nick Klapatauskas              9  Dubuque Wahlert               24:42.2  7:58 
     53   41 9788  Sam Kennedy                    9  Dubuque Wahlert               24:51.5  8:01 
     54   42 9950  Aiden Runkle                  12  New Glarus/Monticello         24:54.1  8:01 
     55      9983  Alex Palmer                    9  Oregon                        24:56.1  8:02 
     56      9972  Aidan Hughes                   9  Oregon                        25:01.6  8:04 
     57        12  Ian Johnson                   10  Tri State Homeschool          25:03.8  8:05 
     58      9966  Josh Dieter                   12  Oregon                        25:06.2  8:05 
     59   43 9749  Eric Halon                    11  Beloit Turner                 25:08.1  8:06 
     60      9973  Campbell Hughes               11  Oregon                        25:09.2  8:06 
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     61      9975  Brendan Juvinall               9  Oregon                        25:17.6  8:09 
     62   44 9836  Clovis Cormier-Tardif          9  Lake Mills                    25:20.3  8:10 
     63      9974  Brady Jones                   10  Oregon                        25:31.0  8:13 
     64   45 9824  Owen Scott                    10  Holy Family                   25:38.3  8:16 
     65   46 9816  Talmage Balinski              11  Holy Family                   25:42.7  8:17 
     66      9988  Alex Seiter                   11  Oregon                        26:34.8  8:34 
     67   47 9748  Sam Erickson                   9  Beloit Turner                 27:08.4  8:45 
     68        14  Vince Langston                10  Tri State Homeschool          27:17.6  8:48 
     69      9868  Aj Fuchs                      11  Monroe                        27:38.8  8:54 
     70      9724  Brayden Bye                   10  Beloit Memorial               27:41.3  8:55 
     71   48 9952  Landon Schneeberg             11  New Glarus/Monticello         27:59.0  9:01 
     72      9996  Joseph Pope                    9  St. Ambrose Academy           28:05.3  9:03 
     73   49 9742  Logan Braasch                 11  Beloit Turner                 28:17.4  9:07 
     74      9869  Austin Fuller                  9  Monroe                        28:28.1  9:10 
     75   50 9792  Nick Moroney                   9  Dubuque Wahlert               28:33.4  9:12 
     76        13  Derek Keuter                  10  Tri State Homeschool          28:40.1  9:14 
     77      9691  Jeb Letcher                   10  Albany                        28:40.5  9:14 
     78      9728  Aidan Greenlee                 9  Beloit Memorial               28:51.0  9:18 
     79      9750  Ethan Halon                    9  Beloit Turner                 28:51.6  9:18 
     80      9962  Tanner Clark                  10  Oregon                        29:03.6  9:22 
     81      9793  Sam Nelson                     9  Dubuque Wahlert               29:03.6  9:22 
     82      9969  Riley Fahey                   12  Oregon                        29:10.4  9:24 
     83      9998  Josh Zimmerman                10  St. Ambrose Academy           29:22.0  9:28 
     84   51 9702  William Booth                 10  Belleville                    29:28.6  9:30 
     85   52 9842  Nathan Shearier                9  Lake Mills                    29:31.1  9:31 
     86      9805  Austin Haubenstricker          9  East Dubuque                  29:37.2  9:33 
     87      9752  Maguire Maxwell               11  Beloit Turner                 30:06.5  9:42 
     88      9804  Konner Allendorf              11  East Dubuque                  30:12.1  9:44 
     89   53 9706  William Gobel                 11  Belleville                    30:53.7  9:57 
     90   54 9901  Adam Kempf                    12  Mount Horeb                   31:54.4 10:17 
     91        19  Joshua Romaine                10  Tri State Homeschool          33:08.4 10:40 
     92   55 9716  Ben Remy                      10  Belleville                    33:10.5 10:41 
     93      9761  Corbin Schleis                12  Beloit Turner                 33:37.2 10:50 
     94      9791  Carlyle Meehan                 9  Dubuque Wahlert               33:52.7 10:55 
     95   56 9707  James Gustafson               12  Belleville                    34:01.4 10:58 
     96      9757  Jack Reil                     11  Beloit Turner                 35:08.2 11:19 
     97   57 9709  Adrian Jenkins                 9  Belleville                    37:02.1 11:56 
     98      9713  James Markhardt                9  Belleville                    38:55.9 12:32 
     99      9714  Cole Monroe                   12  Belleville                    38:56.0 12:32 
    100   58 9907  Lukin Schmidt                 12  Mount Horeb                   40:40.5 13:06 
    101      9732  Miguel Olivera                12  Beloit Memorial               40:42.8 13:07 
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       1.    28  Tri State Homeschool                       (20:55.1  104:35.5 1:26.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Zeme Franzmann            10 20:35.6
       2      3  Titus Wunderlin           10 20:36.3
       3      4  Henry Burns               12 20:37.9
       4      5  Noah Stader               12 20:43.9
       5     14  Gabe Mennig               12 22:01.8
       6   ( 16) Joel Pulver               12 22:03.9
       7   ( 20) Carter Doan               11 22:27.6

       2.    50  Oregon                                     (21:20.0  106:39.8 1:27.6)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Noah Lisowski             10 20:46.2
       2      7  Adam Mikkelson            12 20:50.4
       3      9  Tyler Fisher              12 21:12.3
       4     10  Evan Burmeister           12 21:37.1
       5     18  Joseph Downey              9 22:13.8
       6   ( 19) Cael Anderson             10 22:25.4
       7   ( 23) Kellen Kavan              10 22:45.9

       3.   101  Dubuque Wahlert                            (22:34.0  112:50.0 3:30.5)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Kyle Powers               12 21:11.7
       2     13  Sullivan Newlin           10 21:56.9
       3     15  Joplin Hallstoos          10 22:02.2
       4     25  Eden Schrack              10 22:57.0
       5     40  Nick Klapatauskas          9 24:42.2
       6   ( 41) Sam Kennedy                9 24:51.5
       7   ( 50) Nick Moroney               9 28:33.4

       4.   117  Holy Family                                (22:47.7  113:58.4 4:35.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Thaddeus Hauge             9 20:04.1
       2     17  Kieran Hauge               9 22:09.0
       3     22  Connor Whittaker           9 22:29.2
       4     38  Jack Ryan                  9 24:36.7
       5     39  Tate Thorstad              9 24:39.4
       6   ( 45) Owen Scott                10 25:38.3
       7   ( 46) Talmage Balinski          11 25:42.7

       5.   146  New Glarus/Monticello                      (24:00.0  120:00.0 6:15.2)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Linden Lounsbury          11 21:43.8
       2     12  Owen Runkle                9 21:50.8
       3     33  Collin Blum               11 23:32.3
       4     42  Aiden Runkle              12 24:54.1
       5     48  Landon Schneeberg         11 27:59.0

       6.   164  Mount Horeb                                (24:57.4  124:46.6 8:41.9)
     ====================================================
       1     26  James Zwettler             9 23:12.5
       2     27  Colby Schaller            10 23:12.5
       3     28  Jack Zwettler              9 23:12.6
       4     29  Noah Gibbs                 9 23:14.6
       5     54  Adam Kempf                12 31:54.4
       6   ( 58) Lukin Schmidt             12 40:40.5
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       7.   173  Beloit Turner                              (23:58.8  119:53.7 1:46.8)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Elijah Dever              11 23:21.3
       2     31  Cyrus Mosher              10 23:27.6
       3     32  Andrew Buckley            10 23:29.7
       4     37  Mike Erickson             11 24:27.0
       5     43  Eric Halon                11 25:08.1
       6   ( 47) Sam Erickson               9 27:08.4
       7   ( 49) Logan Braasch             11 28:17.4

       8.   190  Lake Mills                                 (25:08.6  125:42.8 6:44.0)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Lukas Kleinfeldt          12 22:47.1
       2     34  Max Kressner               9 23:52.9
       3     36  Landon Mueller             9 24:11.4
       4     44  Clovis Cormier-Tardif      9 25:20.3
       5     52  Nathan Shearier            9 29:31.1

       9.   215  Belleville                                 (28:01.9  140:09.110:42.2)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Niles Monroe               9 22:28.3
       2     35  Blake Johnson              9 24:08.0
       3     51  William Booth             10 29:28.6
       4     53  William Gobel             11 30:53.7
       5     55  Ben Remy                  10 33:10.5
       6   ( 56) James Gustafson           12 34:01.4
       7   ( 57) Adrian Jenkins             9 37:02.1


